Entrants dans les Bouches du Rhone

DEP ORIGINE DEP ORIGINE LIBEL BAREME PHASE
1 AIN 401.00 P
1 AIN 413.00 P
1 AIN 461.00 P
1 AIN 711.00 M
4 ALPES-DE-HTE-PROVENC 22.00 M
4 ALPES-DE-HTE-PROVENC 226.00 M
6 ALPES-MARITIMES 239.00 P
6 ALPES-MARITIMES 393.00 M
6 ALPES-MARITIMES 60.00 P
7 ARDECHE 63.00 M
7 ARDECHE 641.00 M
19 CORREZE 241.00 M
25 DOUBS 141.00 M
25 DOUBS 33.00 M
26 DROME 39.00 M
26 DROME 79.00 M
30 GARD 226.00 M
30 GARD 237.00 M
30 GARD 26.00 M
30 GARD 55.00 M
32 GERS 166.00 M
34 HERAULT 258.00 M
34 HERAULT 26.00 M
35 |ILLE-ET-VILAINE 459.00 M
37 INDRE-ET-LOIRE 295.00 M
37 INDRE-ET-LOIRE 41.00 M
38 ISERE 333.00 P
38 ISERE 415.00 M
38 ISERE 48.00 P
38 ISERE 50.00 P
38 ISERE 510.00 M
38 ISERE 96.00 P
42 LOIRE 359.00 M
43 HAUTE-LOIRE 26.00 M
44 LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE 494.00 M
47 LOT-ET-GARONNE 431.00 M
47 LOT-ET-GARONNE 473.00 M
48 LOZERE 26.00 M
48 LOZERE 315.00 M
52 HAUTE-MARNE 290.00 M
56 MORBIHAN 165.00 M
57 MOSELLE 340.00 M
57 MOSELLE 60.00 P
57 MOSELLE 60.00 P
59 NORD 121.00 P
59 NORD 194.00 M
59 NORD 386.00 M
59 NORD 391.00 M
62 PAS-DE-CALAIS 168.00 P



62
65
67
67
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
71
71
73
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
91
91
92

PAS-DE-CALAIS

HAUTES-PYRENEES

BAS-RHIN
BAS-RHIN
RHONE

RHONE

RHONE

RHONE

RHONE

RHONE

RHONE

RHONE

RHONE

RHONE
SAONE-ET-LOIRE
SAONE-ET-LOIRE
SAVOIE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE-ET-MARNE
SEINE-ET-MARNE
SEINE-ET-MARNE
SEINE-ET-MARNE
YVELINES
YVELINES
YVELINES
YVELINES
YVELINES

TARN-ET-GARONNE
TARN-ET-GARONNE

VAR

VAR

VAR

VAR

VAR

VAR
VAUCLUSE
VAUCLUSE
VAUCLUSE
VAUCLUSE
VAUCLUSE
ESSONNE
ESSONNE
HAUTS-DE-SEINE

436.00
43.00
317.00
858.00
108.00
154.00
469.00
543.00
60.00
61.00
661.00
725.00
79.00
83.00
58.00
59.00
426.00
373.00
58.00
58.00
61.00
67.00
67.00
69.00
69.00
79.00
87.00
123.00
128.00
316.00
371.00
474.00
571.00
771.00
808.00
925.00
64.00
79.00
101.00
101.00
26.00
36.00
43.00
58.00
169.00
222.00
272.00
37.00
759.00
364.00
891.00
1.00
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92
92
92
92
92
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
95
971
971
971
972
972
972
973
974
974
974
976

HAUTS-DE-SEINE
HAUTS-DE-SEINE
HAUTS-DE-SEINE
HAUTS-DE-SEINE
HAUTS-DE-SEINE
SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
VAL-DE-MARNE
VAL-DE-MARNE
VAL-DE-MARNE
VAL-DE-MARNE
VAL-DE-MARNE
VAL-D'OISE
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
GUYANE
REUNION
REUNION
REUNION
MAYOTTE

598.00
605.00
619.00
619.00
661.00
593.00
941.00
445.00
469.00
486.00
525.00
587.00
490.00
321.00
326.00
62.00

39.00

39.00

57.00

708.00
105.00
306.00
64.00

31.00
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